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	№ п/п
	

	
Автор. Название учебника
	
Класс
	
Издательство
	
Обеспеченность

	1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10

	1.1.1.1.1.1
1.1.3.1.8.1
1.1.4.1.3.1
1.1.1.1.1.2
1.1.1.2.2.1

1.1.7.1.4.1
1.1.5.1.6.1
1.1.5.2.5.1
1.1.7.1.3.1
	Горецкий. Азбука
МороМ.И. Математика
ПлешаковА.А.. Окр. Мир
Канакина В.П. Русский язык.
Климанова Л.Ф. Литературное чтение
Солтаханов Э.Х. Абат
Лутцева Е.А. Технология
Неменская Б.М. ИЗО
Критская Е.Д. Музыка
Лях В.И. Физкультура

	  
1
	Просвещение 




Грозненский раб.
Просвещение 



	100%






	1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
	1.1.3.1.8.2         
1.1.4.1.3.2         
1.1.1.1.1.3         
1.1.1.2.2.2         
1.1.1.3.3.1                          
3.1.1.1.18.2

1.1.6.1.4.2
1.1.5.1.6.2
1.1.5.2.5.2
1.1.7.1.3.1
	Моро М.И. Математика
Плешаков А.А. Окр. Мир
Канакина В.П. Русский язык.
Климанова Л.Ф. Литературное чтение
Быкова Н.И.Английский язык
Солтаханов Э.Х.Нохчийн мотт
Солтаханов Э.Х. Дешаран книга
Лутцева Е.А. Технология
Неменская Б.М. ИЗО
Критская Е.Д. Музыка
Лях В.И. Физкультура
	
2
	Просвещение 




Грозненский раб.
Бибколлектор 
	100%

	1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
	1.1.2.1.8.3
1.1.3.1.3.3
1.1.1.1.4.5
1.1.1.2.5.3
1.1.1.3.3.2
3.1.1.1.18.3

1.1.6.1.4.3
1.1.5.1.6.3
1.1.5.2.5.3
 1.1.7.1.3.1                                    
	Моро М.И.Математика
ПлешаковА.А.. Окр. Мир
Канакина В.П. Русский язык.
Климанова Л.Ф. Литературное чтение
Быкова Н.И.Английский язык
Солтаханов Э.Х.Нохчийн мотт
Солтаханов Э.Х. Дешаран книга
Лутцева Е.А. Технология
Неменская Б.М. ИЗО
Критская Е.Д. Музыка
Лях В.И. Физкультура
	3
	Просвещение 




Грозненский раб.
Бибколлектор
	100%

	1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
	1.1.2.1.8.4
1.1.3.1.3.4
1.1.1.1.4.5
1.1.1.2.5.4
1.1.1.3.3.3


1.1.4.1.4.2
1.1.6.1.4.1
1.1.5.1.6.4
1.1.6.1.4.4
1.1.7.1.3.1
	МороМ.И. Математика
ПлешаковА.А. Окр. Мир
Канакина В.П. Русский язык.
Климанова Л.Ф. Литературное чтение
Быкова Н.И.Английский язык
Солтаханов Э.Х.Нохчийн мотт
Солтаханов Э.Х. Дешаран книга
Латышина. ОРКСЭ
Лутцева Е.А. Технология
Неменская Б.М. ИЗО
Критская Е.Д. Музыка
Лях В.И. Физкультура
	
4
	Просвещение 




Грозненский раб.
Бибколлектор
	100%



100%

	1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
	1.2.1.1.4.1                              
1.2.1.2.1.1
3.1.1.1.18.4  

1.2.3.1.12.1
1.2.2.3.1.1  
1.2.5.2.2.1
1.2.3.2.1.1 
1.2.3.4.1.1 
 
1.2.2.1.4.1
1.2.6.1.1.1
1.2.6.2.1.1 
                           
	Ладыженская Т.А. Русс. язык
 Коровина В.Я. Лит-ра
 Овхадов М.Р. Чеч.яз.
Эдилов С.Э. Чеч .лит.
Никольский С.М.    Математик
Боголюбов Л.Н. Обществ
Пасечник В.В. Биология
Вигасин А.А. Ист. Древ.мира
Алексеев А.И. Географи
 Даев Р.А. История рел
 Ваулина Ю.Е. Англ. язык
 Горяева Н.А. ИЗО
Сергеева Г.П. Музыка
Лях В.И. Физкультура
	 5
	Просвещение

Бибколлектор
Бибколлектор
Просвещение
Просвещение



Просвещение 
	100%

	
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
	
1.2.1.1.3.2
1.2.1.2.2.2
3.2.1.1.10.1

1.2.4.1.9.2
1.2.3.1.2.4
1.2.3.1.2.4
1.2.2.3.1.2
1.2.5.2.2.1
1.2.3.2.1.2
1.2.3.4.1.1 
1.2.2.1.4.2
1.2.6.1.1.2
1.2.6.2.1.2




	
Баранов М.Т.Русс.яз.
Полухина В.П. Лит-ра
Овхадов М.Р. Чеч.яз.
Эдилов С.Э. Чеч.лит.
Никольский С.М. Математика
Арсентьев Н.М.   История России   Ч.1           
Арсентьев Н.М.   История России   Ч.2
Боголюбов Л.Н. Общество
Пасечник В.В. Биология
Агибалова Е.В.  История ср. веков
Алексеев А.И. География
Ваулина Ю.Е. Англ. язык
Неменская Л.А. ИЗО
Сергеева Г.П. Музыка
Лях В.И. Физкультура
	
6
	
Просвещение

Бибколлектор
Бибколлектор
Просвещение 



Просвещение 

Просвещение 
	100%

	1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
	1.2.1.1.3.3
1.2.1.2.2.3
1.2.1.2.2.3
3.2.1.1.10.2

1.2.4.1.9.2
1.2.3.3.2.2
1.2.4.2.11.2
1.2.2.1.7.2
1.2.2.1.7.2
1.2.2.4.1.2
1.2.4.1.1.1
1.2.3.3.2.1
1.2.2.1.4.3
1.2.6.1.1.4
1.2.6.2.1.2



	Баранов М.Т.Русс.яз
Коровина В.Я. Лит-ра Ч.1
Коровина В.Я. Лит-ра Ч.2
Овхадов М.Р. Чеч.яз.
Эдилов С.Э. Чеч
Никольский С.М. Алгебра
Котова О.А.  Общество
Сухоруков Л.Н. Биология
Арсентьев Н.М. История России   Ч.1                         
Арсентьев Н.М.   История России   Ч.2
Алексеев А.И. География
Белага В.В. Физика
Атанасян Л.С. Геометрия
Ваулина Ю.Е. Англ. язык
Питерских А.С. ИЗО
Сергеева Г.П. Музыка
Лях В.И. Физкультура
	
7
	Просвещение

Бибколлектор
Бибколлектор
Просвещение 



- - -


Просвещение 
Просвещение 


	100%












	1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
	1.2.1.1.4.4
1.2.1.2.1.4
1.2.1.2.1.4
3.2.1.1.10.3

1.2.3.2.5.2
1.2.3.3.2.3
1.2.4.2.11.3
1.2.2.1.7.3
1.2.2.1.7.3
1.2.2.4.1.3
1.2.3.3.2.1
1.2.2.1.4.4
1.2.3.4.1.4
1.2.7.2.3.3
1.2.4.3.7.1
1.2.6.1.1.4
1.2.7.1.2.2

	Тростенцова Л.А.Рус
Коровина В.Я. Лит-ра  Ч.1
Коровина В.Я. Лит-ра Ч.2
Джамалханов З.Д. Чеч.яз.
Ахмадов М.М. Чеч.лит.
Макарычев Ю.Н. Алгебра
Котова О.А. Общество
Сухоруков Л.Н. Биология
Арсентьев Н.М. История России  Ч.1                          
Арсентьев Н.М. История России  Ч.2                          
Алексеев А.И. География
Атанасян Л.С. Геометрия
Ваулина Ю.Е. Англ. язык
Босова Л.Л. ИКТ	
Смирнов А.Т. ОБЖ
Рудзитис Г.Е. Химия
Питерских А.С. ИЗО
Лях В.И. Физкультура
	
8
	Просвещение

Бибколлектор
Бибколлектор
Просвещение 


Просвещение 





Просвещение 



Просвещение 
	100%














	1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16

	1.2.1.1.4.5
1.2.1.2.1.5
1.2.1.2.1.5


1.2.3.2.5.3
1.2.3.3.2.4
1.2.4.2.11.4
1.2.3.1.2.4
1.2.3.1.2.4
1.2.3.3.2.1
1.2.3.4.1.5
1.2.2.1.4.5
1.2.4.3.7.2
1.2.2.4.1.4
1.2.7.1.2.2

	Тростенцова Л.А.Русс.яз.
Коровина В.Я. Лит-ра Ч.1
Коровина В.Я. Лит-ра Ч.2
Джамалханов З.Д. Чеч.яз.
Арсанукаев А.М. Чеч.лит.
Макарычев Ю.Н. Алгебра
Котова О.А.  Общество
Сухоруков Л.Н. Биология
Арсентьев Н.М. История России  Ч.1                          
Арсентьев Н.М. История России  Ч.2
Атанасян Л.С. Геометрия
Босова Л.Л. ИКТ
Ваулина Ю.Е. Англ. язык
Рудзитис Г.Е. Химия
Алексеев А.И. География
Лях В.И. Физкультура
	
9
	Просвещение 
Просвещение 
Бибколлектор
Бибколлектор
Просвещение 









Просвещение 
	100%








	1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
	1.3.1.1.3.1
1.3.1.3.2.1                                            
1.3.1.3.2.1                                            
1.3.4.1.2.2
1.3.4.1.2.1


1.3.3.3.1.1
1.3.5.6.5.1
1.3.3.1.3.1
1.3.3.1.3.1
1.3.3.1.3.1
1.3.3.4.2.2
1.3.5.1.4.1
1.3.4.3.2.1
1.3.6.3.4.1
1.3.5.3.4.1
1.3.6.1.2.1
	Гольцова Н.Г. Русс. яз.
Лебедев Ю.В. Лит-р
 Лебедев Ю.В. Лит-ра Ч.2
 Алимов Ш.А.
 Атанасян Л.С. Геометрия
 Джамалханов З.Д. Чеч.яз
 Дыхаев . Чеч.лит
 Боголюбов Л.Н.. Общество
 Пасечник В.В. Биология. 
 Горинов М.М. История России   Ч.1                         
 Горинов М.М. История России   Ч.2                         Горинов М.М. История России   Ч.3                          Гладкий Ю.Н.География
 Мякишев Г.Я. Физика
 Семакин И.Г. ИКТ
 Смирнов А.Т. ОБЖ
 Рудзитис Г.Е. Химия
Лях В.И. Физкультура                                        
	
10
	просвещение




Бибколлектор
Бибколлектор



Просвещение 



Бином 
Просвещение 
Просвещение 
	100%

	1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
	1.3.1.1.3.1
1.3.1.3.2.2
1.3.1.3.2.2
1.3.4.1.2.2
1.3.4.1.2.1


1.3.3.3.1.2
1.3.5.6.5.2

1.3.3.4.2.1
1.3.5.1.4.2  
1.3.2.1.4.2
1.3.5.3.4.2
1.3.4.3.2.1
1.3.6.3.4.2
2.3.2.5.2.1
2.3.2.5.2.1


	Гольцова Н.Г. Русс. яз.
Михайлов О.Н. Лит-ра Ч.1
Михайлов О.Н. Лит-ра Ч.2
Алимов Ш.А.Алгебра
Атанасян Л.С.. Геометрия
Джамалханов  З.Д. Чеч.яз
Туркаев В.А. Чеч.лит
Боголюбов Л.Н. Общество
Пасечник В.В. Биология. 
Сахаров С.М. История России                            
Гладкий Ю.Н.География
Мякишев Г.Я. Физика
Комарова Ю.Н. Англ.яз
Рудзитис Г.Е. Химия
Семакин И.Г. ИКТ 
Смирнов А.Т. ОБЖ
Чуругин В.М. Астрономия
Лях В.И. Физкультура
	
11
	Русское слово
Просвещение 



Бибколлектор
Бибколлектор

Просвещение 
Русское слово


Русское слово

Бином
Просвещение 
	100%









